Division of Corporations	LEOPOLD KORN LEOPOLD SNY	⊘ 001/002
Lolo	Flortida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	Page 1 of 1
Note: Please p (show	rint this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax auc n below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the documen	dit number t.
	(((H10000203175 3)))	
	нт G00020917\$3АВСТ	
Note: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	this page.
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	F-11 2010 SEP
From:	Account Name : LEOFOLD KORN & LEOPOLD, P.A. Account Number : I20010000025 Phone : (305)935-3500 Fax Number : (305)935-9042	LED TARYET STATE
Enter the ema annual rep E mail Addr	il address for this business entity to be used i port mailings. Enter only one email address plea	for future se.
N	MND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIG HQ REALTY USA, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$25.00	N LEWIS BEP 1 5 2010 MINER
Electronic Filin	g Menu Corporate Filing Menu Hel	p

.

٠

002/002

	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO H10000203175 3		
ι¢.	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF		
5 N	HQ REALTY USA, LLC LO600045323		
FIRST:	The date of filing of the Articles of Organization of HQ REALTY USA, LLC was May 1, 2006.		
SECOND:	The following amendment to the Articles of Organization of HQ REALTY USA, LLC was adopted by the limited liability company:		
	"RESOLVED, that Article II is hereby amended to read as follows:		
•	The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is:		
	444 Brickell Avenue, Suite 828 Miami, FL 33131."; and		
	RESOLVED, that Article III is hereby amended to change the address of the Registered Agent of the Company to read as follows:		
	The name and address of the registered agent of the Company and to accept service of process within the State of Florida are:		
	Leopold Korn Leopold & Snyder, P.A. 20801 Bicayne Boulevard, Suite 501 Aventura, FL 33180."; and RESOLVED, that Article IV is hereby amended to read as follows:		
	RESOLVED, that Article IV is hereby amended to read as follows:		
	The sole Manager of the Company shall be:		
	Graciela Zanotti 444 Brickell Avenue, Suite 828 Miami, FL 33131	0	
DATED 4-	10 days of Constanting 2010		

DATED the \underline{O} day of September, 2010.

Jennifer Snyder, Authorized Agent

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

I hereby accept the designation of Registered Agent and to accept service of process for the Company at the place designated as set forth in these Articles of Amendment.

LEOPOLD KORN LEOPOLD & SNYDER, P.A.

By: Name: Jonnifer Snyde Mice-President Title:__

H10000203175 3